
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F262014862 PINEY GROVE NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING, INC. $109,950.00 100.00%

2 F050593576 BAY LANDSCAPE & PALM SERVICE LLC $115,000.00 104.59%

3 F592659799 EXECUTIVE LANDSCAPING, INC. $133,625.00 121.53%
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Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120Florida Statutes. 
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 





Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) PINEY GROVE NURSERY
AND LANDSCAPING, INC.

(2) BAY LANDSCAPE & PALM
SERVICE LLC

(3) EXECUTIVE
LANDSCAPING, INC.

0001 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43518115201

(1.000)

LS

109,950.00000 109,950.00 115,000.00000 115,000.00 133,625.00000 133,625.00

Section Total with LCC: $109,950.00 $115,000.00 $133,625.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$133,625.00$109,950.00 $115,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$115,000.00$109,950.00 $133,625.00

$109,950.00

Contract Item Totals

$115,000.00 133,625.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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